High School Boys
Varsity

BLUE
1.CDA Lakecity
2. Bonners Ferry Badgers
3. St. Maries Magic

Friday
practice 67 7 x4 51

practice 70 2 x5 59
practice 51 3x 6 58

Saturday
69 1x2 53

67 4x5 59
77 1x3 43
614x6 45
65 2x3 67
73 5x6 69

Sunday
3 blue x 3 red

Bonners Ferry 78 vs. Lewiston 53
2 blue x 2 red

St. Maries 61 vs. Vancouver 52

1 blue x 1 red

Lake City 73 vs. LC Extreme 59

9:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm

9:00am
10:15am
2:00pm
3:15pm
5:45pm
7:00pm

11:30am
11:30am

2:00pm

JV

RED

4 | C Extreme
5.Vancouver
6. Lewiston

jen
sac
clk

lcsc
Icsc
Icsc
Icsc
clk
jen

jen
clk

Icsc



